
 2022 OSFFC CONVENTION COMMITTEE ASSIGNMENTS
BUDGET COMMITTEE LOCAL DISTRICT#
Rocky Hanes  - CHAIR OSFFC Sec-Treasurer
Travis Chipman Portland L43 1
Stephen Doyle Bend L227 5
Scott Bethke Tualatin Valley L1660 6
Nick Grice Salem L314 2
Chris James Clackamas L1159 8
Derrek Butterfield Medford L824 3
Jeremy Chesnut Lane County L851 7

CONSTITUTION & BYLAWS
James Adams  - CHAIR L227 DVP 5 
Steve Biehn Mid-Columbia 1308 5
Rob Garrison Portland L43 1
Ben Bruegeman Bend L227 5
Todd Godfrey Mc MinnvilleL3099 4
Aaron Baker L1660 6

CREDENTIALS COMMITTEE
Ron Morgan  - CHAIR Tualatin Valley L1660 6
Erik Engelgau Redmond L3650 1
Doug Stoops Salem L314 4

ELECTIONS COMMITTEE
Kevin Larson - CHAIR Gresham L1062 DVP 4 
Shane Rice-Vice Chair Hillsboro L2210 4
Eric Blumenthal Mid Columbia L1308 5
Mark Corless Clackamas L1159 8
Kohl Smith Roseburg L1110 3
Brandon Silence Salem L314 2
Mariya Fuge Portland L43 1

LAWS & LEGISLATION
Alan Ferschweiler -CHAIR OSFFC  Leg Director 
Isaac McLennan - Vice Chair Portland L43 DVP1
Kris Siewert Lane L851 7
Matt De Francisco Albany L845 2
Aaron Schrotzberger St Helens 3215 4
Nick Pagen Bend L227 5
Brian Smith Tualatin Valley L1660 6
Gabe Gurule Corvallis L2240 2
Lee Trotter Tualatin Valley L1660 6

PARLIMENTARIAN
Jeff Hamilton Emeritus Sec Treas OSFFC



 2022 OSFFC CONVENTION COMMITTEE ASSIGNMENTS
RESOLUTIONS COMMITTEE
Matt Brozovich -CHAIR Salem 314 DVP 2
Jason Katzenstein - Vice Chair Albany L845 2
David Wood Medford L824 3
Joe Jacobucci Tualatin Valley L1660 6
Andrew Gordian Clackamas L1159 8
Terry Foster Portland L43 1

RULES COMMITTEE
Mike Caven - CHAIR Lane County L851 DVP 7
Mark Oelschlager Vice-Chair Clackamas L1159 8
Jeff Teeter Gresham L1062 4
Chris Hart Tualatin Valley L1660 6
Jay Fink Portland L43 1
Chuck Ettel Salem L314 2

SERGEANT AT ARMS
Nate Hon - CHAIR Clackamas L1159 DVP 8 
Mark Ramsdell Marion County 2557 2
Chad Farber Hillsboro L2210 4
Cameron Homan Portland L43 1



 2018 OSFFC CONVENTION COMMITTEE ASSIGNMENTS
BUDGET COMMITTEE LOCAL DISTRICT#
Jeff Hamilton - Chair OSFFC Sec-Treasurer
Irik Rinnert - Co-Chair Roseburg L1110 3
James Adams Bend L227 5
Scott Bethke Tualatin Valley L1660 6
Matt Brozovich Salem L314 2
Travis Chipman Portland L43 1

CONSTITUTION & BYLAWS
Rocky Hanes - Chair District 6 VP 6
Gary West -Vice-Chair Salem L314 2
Bryan Baumgartner Medford L1431 3
Jeff Kronser Lane Professional L851 7
Preston Prosser Bend L227 5

CREDENTIALS COMMITTEE
Joe Seibert - Chair District 7 VP 7
Gary Burton - Vice-Chair Tualatin Valley L1660 6
Aaron Bustard Jackson Co #2596 3
Terry Foster Portland L43 1
Danny South Keizer L3881 2

ELECTIONS COMMITTEE
Jason Lehman- Chair Portland L43 1
Rodney Stewart Vice-Chair Lane Professional L851 7
Scott Haresnape St Helens L3215 4
Nathan Hon Clackamas L1159 4
Kohl Smith Roseburg L1110 3

LAWS & LEGISLATION
Karl Koenig - Chair OSFFC Leg Director
Mike Caven - Vice Chair Lane Professional L851 7
Ben Cooper Albany L845 2
Cory Curtis Klamath Basin L890 3
Isaac McLennan Portland L43 1
Brian Smith Tualatin Valley L1660 6

PARLIAMENTARIAN
Frank Jackson Emeritus OSFFC



 2018 OSFFC CONVENTION COMMITTEE ASSIGNMENTS

RESOLUTIONS COMMITTEE
Alan Ferschweiler - Chair District 1VP 1
Jason Katzenstein - Vice Chair Albany L845 2
Eric Blumenthal Mid Columbia L1308 4
Derrek Butterfield Medford L1431 3
Joe Jacobucci Tualatin Valley L1660 6

RULES COMMITTEE
Trever Elmer- Chair District 2 VP 2
Mark Oelschlager Vice-Chair Clackamas L1159 4
Dan Drayton Redmond L3650 5
Jeff Ingram Gresham L1062 4
Ron Morgan Tualatin Valley L1660 6

SERGEANT AT ARMS
Patricia Connolly - Chair District 5VP 5
Steve Fiero - Vice Chair Redmond L3650 5
Paul DePriest Mid Columbia L1308 5
Mark Ramsdell Marion County L2557 2


